
Facilities Management Products and Solutions

Prince William County Public Schools, VA

Contract Number: R-BB-19002

December 13, 2018 through October 31, 2023
Option to renew for (2) additional two-year periods through October 31, 2027
RENEWED THROUGH October 31, 2027

Executive Summary

Uniform Guidance
Due Diligence

Master Agreement Documents

Official Signed Contract
New Jersey LFN Packet
Contract Renewal 1
Contract Amendment 1
Contract Amendment 2
Contract Amendment 3

Cintas CorporationCintas Corporation
America's Leader in the Service IndustryAmerica's Leader in the Service Industry

Overview

Contract Documentation

Resources

Uniform Rental

Uniform Purchase

Facility Services

First Aid and Safety

Fire Protection

Total Clean Program

COVID-19 Resources

(866) 875-3299    |     Contact Us

REGISTER

MENUMENU

https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/UG_PWCSSelf_Certification_Checklist_for_Uniform_Grant_Sept_2017.-final.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/AZ_DD_Cintas.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/MA-Cintas_R-BB-19002_pricing_redacted.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/Cintas_Omnia_NJ_Packet_4.28.21_Final.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/PWCS_Executed_Contract_Extension.tc.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/_1_R-BB-19002_Cintas_PRC_AM1_2019-09-06.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/_2_Signed_Cintas_Modification_2.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/R-BB-19002_Cintas_AM3_2020_12_14.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/suppliers/cintas-corporation/overview
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/suppliers/cintas-corporation/contract-documentation
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/suppliers/cintas-corporation/resources
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/suppliers/cintas-corporation/uniform-rental
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/suppliers/cintas-corporation/uniform-purchase
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/suppliers/cintas-corporation/facility-services
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/suppliers/cintas-corporation/first-aid-and-safety
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/suppliers/cintas-corporation/fire-protection
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/suppliers/cintas-corporation/total-clean-program
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/suppliers/cintas-corporation/covid-19-resources
tel:+18668753299
https://www.omniapartners.com/contact-us
https://www.omniapartners.com/cs/c/?cta_guid=bbbaf544-1554-444c-90b9-dde6a8bba9bb&placement_guid=10903e2d-b192-405e-92a8-4e2a1b7dcf53&portal_id=44873&canon=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.omniapartners.com%2Fpublicsector&redirect_url=APefjpG8yeD9gRegm13rt-doNFT5UwOTSDe24A0i085CEe1SebVx1Sw0GVOPEUAPPYShB9ngrObZ9SUMtnB_gl8P2YuHpNVL6xWe9Q8AXnJZNwIpq1e_AhxKNLrUAiloR-CXXI8Oqg37IvBJ4LQolMErLAxkDpoXA_RcB1wZhF8WjDTGikAylkRanVOwtuHP_5aCNNSOkbKchAv0LxdLPs1rGLfFbT0OV2T2d5xHshgkgdBr6__RQa5VGaeo7QHPsiBW8MXXqCR0coLEffoDSeZwrfdAK2Cv3-mxCATe-31b2T2VTOJrRuI&click=ad4adcd9-17b3-424f-a087-b611e6539f1c&hsutk=b346739d76a16c1681a307cd463153f8&signature=AAH58kEkwPNUtJbaiIR9bSyoFNhCAMjFLQ&utm_referrer=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.omniapartners.com%2Fpublicsector&pageId=7177124564&__hstc=258705621.b346739d76a16c1681a307cd463153f8.1677598818878.1677598818878.1677610926495.2&__hssc=258705621.1.1677610926495&__hsfp=1328628976&contentType=standard-page
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector


Contract Amendment 4
Contract Amendment 5
Contract Amendment 6
Contract Amendment 7
Contract Amendment 9
Contract Amendment 10

Response Evaluation

Response Evaluation and Notice of Award

Solicitation Process

Original RFP Document
RFP Amendment
Proof of Publication

Rental of Uniforms, Floor Mats, Mops, Towels, and
Related Services

City of Tucson, AZ

Contract Number: 222886

July 15, 2022 through July 14, 2025
Option to renew for one additional two-year period through July 14, 2027

Executive Summary

Executive Summary - OMNIA Partners
OMNIA Partners - City of Tucson
Pricing
Due Diligence

Master Agreement Documents

Official Signed Contract
Contract Award Documents
Contract Amendment 1

Response Evaluation

Supplier Response to RFP
Evaluation Documents

https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/R-BB-19002_Cintas_AM4_2021_01_07.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/R-BB-19002_Cintas_AM5_2021_02_22.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/Cintas_Mod_6_-_Executed.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/R-BB-19002_Cintas_AM7_2021_11_1.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/R-BB-19002_Cintas_AM9_2022_07_5.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/R-BB-19002_Cintas_AM10_2022_12_09.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/Cintas_NOA_and_Final_Score_Sheet.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/Facilities_Management_Products_and_Solutions_RFP_R-BB-19002.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/Facilities_Management_Products_and_Solutions_RFP_R-BB-19002_A1.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/R-BB-19002/Facilities_Management_Postings_combined.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/222886-01_Cintas_EXS_2022_07_15.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/222886_Executive_Summary.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/Pricing_available_upon_request.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/222886_Cintas_AZC.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/222886-01_Cintas_MAD_2022_07_15_redacted.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/222886_Cintas_Intent_to_Award.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/222886_AM1.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/222886_Cintas_Response_redacted.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/222886_Evaluation_Score_Sheets.pdf


Solicitation Process

Original RFP Document
RFP Amendment 1
Proof of Publication
Historically Underutilized Business Outreach

REQUEST CONTRACT
INFORMATION

CINTAS OVERVIEW

Contact Information
Email: omniapartners@cintas.com 

Phone: 800-795-7368

SUPPLIER WEBSITE

https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/Uniform_Rental.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/222886_Q_A_Amendment_1_Uniform_Rentals.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/222886_ADV.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Contract_Documents/222886/HUB_Notification_-_Solicitation__222886_-_RENTAL_OF_UNIFORMS__FLOOR_MATS__MOPS__TOWELS__AND_RELATED_SERVICES.pdf
https://info.omniapartners.com/cs/c/?cta_guid=7ff1eaae-6e5e-4a10-abf6-3be5f1a23976&signature=AAH58kH2jHv3kpKOWV99mGk4fKBY1oPIpA&placement_guid=6aaa8f19-747c-4309-b3fe-e4bee9958ded&click=6965feac-3eaf-4725-a1f9-dca464ce8203&hsutk=b346739d76a16c1681a307cd463153f8&canon=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.omniapartners.com%2Fpublicsector%2Fsuppliers%2Fcintas-corporation%2Fcontract-documentation&portal_id=44873&redirect_url=APefjpEhOkttJnbTU1TVRNKV7M29cNlnPzjfYA8FpHZkkidh-GMMArcsAWqylDvTcr6wSmXGmmrRlQdpuDxkNJ08J7NDCWq54p7AkuDN1wXk0GBIlrXSlQ1uoVvQs6QMnaGOFsOPcNQdvyjOkuahA5jEIc0YjNNmT8YXDAYHafMuCync5bgQ9nupNR24yvjr3Qn93H7EzySIfOhHNK7y0RNGkjJnAKgrJLFuDSNUY6za5zGo720YMMEaMY80JeZnGWZRMJ3ojqrexd3HOTG6Fe5AX_qX-jTJH_jlMVgqaBJBQooyRaG78hicjgja8upktXPN_eEZApes&__hstc=258705621.b346739d76a16c1681a307cd463153f8.1677598818878.1677598818878.1677610926495.2&__hssc=258705621.1.1677610926495&__hsfp=1328628976
https://www.omniapartners.com/fileadmin/public-sector/suppliers/A-D/Cintas_Corporation/Marketing/Resources/231248_OMNIA_Partners_GeneralBrochure_R2_SPREADS.pdf
mailto:omniapartners@cintas.com
https://info.omniapartners.com/cs/c/?cta_guid=3053b254-458f-4485-883d-064a0005532b&signature=AAH58kGAduxee3VpYmkGeWIKn2MqFlh_zg&placement_guid=d1428357-f293-402b-a52d-9877625c8fd7&click=29082e96-95a8-4d9b-a528-0c9a16c0b887&hsutk=b346739d76a16c1681a307cd463153f8&canon=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.omniapartners.com%2Fpublicsector%2Fsuppliers%2Fcintas-corporation%2Fcontract-documentation&portal_id=44873&redirect_url=APefjpE9hYNOXOw4p7nvFQ45qtge32iVEzbjQecNq1A7m1aB0CBjXRE5-afjcEs1JabJc1spRp-PlPsD8zgFzhwoUfjk5plNecL_FOBH_MXgcFeaK4rUUQcVhPWiXYA6a91Ql52-PuyxIYqNLVRE1GmLf5ozp-Xl5tqAwiRWDcuuTjEkXsCTve9TkP7nrAURhAeZuRV7zyaE45aQHcb0akt_icD_EgQlPQgMZihpKtJ-3LmLPBGGieZam3VeIz-dD1rdA2OBC2IxSoLp3QIvrGD3pAwC8E8Rug&__hstc=258705621.b346739d76a16c1681a307cd463153f8.1677598818878.1677598818878.1677610926495.2&__hssc=258705621.1.1677610926495&__hsfp=1328628976
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector


First name** Last name**

Company name** Agency Type **

      

Get in Touch

5001 Aspen Grove Drive
Franklin, TN 37067

866-875-3299

info@omniapartners.com

Sign up to receive email updates from OMNIA Partners, Public Sector

Email**

By providing email address(es) and/or any other personal information, as defined under applicable law,
you represent that you have the authority to provide such information and acknowledge that you are
agreeing to OMNIA Partners’ use of your information as provided in the Terms of Use and Privacy
Notice.

I agree*

SIGN UP FOR EMAIL UPDATES

Contact Us

Privacy Policy | Terms of Use

Contracts Solicitations About Us Who We Serve Resources

Careers

https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/omnia-partners-public-sector/
https://twitter.com/OMNIAPublic
https://www.facebook.com/OMNIAPartnersPublic/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCB8ydH8LYqSYmHnDgFCwDIw/featured
mailto:info@omniapartners.com
https://info.omniapartners.com/hubfs/Policies/OMNIA-Partners-Terms-of-Use.pdf
https://info.omniapartners.com/hubfs/Policies/OMNIA-Partners-Website-Privacy-Notice.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/contact-us
https://info.omniapartners.com/hubfs/Policies/OMNIA-Partners-Website-Privacy-Notice.pdf
https://info.omniapartners.com/hubfs/Policies/OMNIA-Partners-Terms-of-Use.pdf
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/contracts
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/solicitations
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/about-us
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/who-we-serve
https://www.omniapartners.com/publicsector/resources
https://www.omniapartners.com/resources/careers

